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COCKTAILS
Orchard Spritz Rosolio, Aecorn Bry, Spieed Pear SYrup, Glnger Ale 7,
Sugar Plum Umeshu, Amarp Tosolini, Berry-Vinegar, Grapefruit 9
Navidao Chase Sloe Gin, Tequila, Grapefruit § Lime Cordial 10.00
Hogfather Tokl Whiskey, Amaretto, Apricot 10,00
White Forest Chase Vodka, Chambord, Cacas Liquenr, Cherry, Cream 10,00
Solstice Monvenna Spiced Rum, Lime Acid, Ginger 12,00
Yule cueen Flggy Pudding Gin, Cointreaw, Lemon, Spiced Orange 12,00
The Sloeman Chase Sloe Gin, Lemon Sugar, Sparkling Wine 12,00

NON-ALCOHOULIC COCKTALILS
Chistingle Aecorn Bitter § Aromatic, Spiced Orange Sherbet, Soda 6,00
Rogat Spritz Pentire, Spiced Pear SYrup, RowL Flush Kombucha 6,00

BEERS § CIDERS

Barnaby's Pllsner Crisp Pilsner Lager 4.8 2350ml 5,50
Eamabg’s PIG IPA Rounded Malty IPA S.4% 230ml i 5,50
Hophouse 13 Dowbled-Hopped Lager 5.0 330ml 575

ThYy With: Copper Dog Blended Speysiae wWhisky
Gllt § Flinkt NBIPA Low Bitter, Fruity New england style (PA 5% 330mi 575

Gllt § Flint Stout =ich, Chocolatey Oatmeal Stout S 3z0ml 575
Try with: Lagavulin 16yr (slay Scoteh Whisky

Otter Bitter Bittersweet Session Beer 3.6% s00ml ©,50

Otter Bright Light Fruity Blonde Beer 4.3% S00ml &,50
THY with: Redbreast 120y Irish Whiskeéy

Hawnlow’s Yellow Hawwmer Light § Refreshing Golden Ale 4.208 500ml 6,50

Blg Drop Galactic Rich Milk Stout 0.5 330ml (contains lactose) 5,00

Blg Drop Pine Tvial mefreshing Pale Ale 0.5% 330ml (contains lactose) 5,00

Taunton Clder Sharp § Clear Medivwn Cider 4.0 500ml 6,50

Four Elms Devon Ridge Punchy Bry Clder 6,2% 500mml 6,50

TrY with: Nikka Coffey Grain japanese Whiskey
Bervy Lane Sweet Clder with a refreshingly tart raspberry finish 4.0 s00ml 6,50

SPARKULING WINE
Hawbledown Classle Cuvée england, Hampshive 12.0% 12,5/656
castlewood Rosé england, Pevon 11.5% 14.5/£65
Bollinger spectal Cuvée France Champagne 12.0 18/£81

oo



SOFT PRINKS

Bottles Fever Tree Selection
Rottles Coca-Cola, Fever Tree Mixers

Eager Juices Apple, Orange, Pineapple Cranberry or Pink Grapefruit

Frobishers Sparkling Raspberry § Grape

Real Kombueha Pry Dragon or Royal Flush
Seedlip § Tonle Grove 42, Spice 94 or Garden 108
Pentire § Townle Crisp, Herbaceous anol Fresh

Salcombe New Londlon Light § Tonle Bold, Refreshing and Complex

SPIRITS

(25ml Measures)

Gin
25ml Measures
Chast B Bry, Herefordshire
Chase Elegant 48, Hereforoshive
Chase Seville orange, Hevefordshire
Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple, Herefordshire
Chase Grapefruit § Pomelo, Hereforolshire
Chase oak Aged Sloe Gin, Herefordshire
Tarquin's Sea Dog, Cornwall
Tarquin's Flggy Pudding Gin, Cornwall
Plymouth Navy Strength, Plywmouth
Salcombe Startpoint, Salcombe
Bombay English Estate, Hampshire
Keepr's Honey Gin, Buckinghamshire
Oxley Gin, Lonson
Prof. Cornelius’ old Tom, Kent
Hewdrick'’s, Scotland
Jinzu, Scotland
Tanqueray no Tew, Scotland
Copper Head, Belgium

Vodka

. 25ml Measures
Chase Potato, Hereforoshire
Chasé Rhubarb, tHerefordshive
Chase Marmalade, Herefordshive
Chase Swoked, Herefordshive
Naked Chase, Herefordshirve
Black Cow, Dorset

Twisted Nose wasabl, Hompshire
Sacred, London

Broken Clock, Cheshire

40.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
29.1%
57.0%
42.0%
57.0%
44.0%
41.0%
40.0%
47.0%
42.4%
41.4%
41.3%
47.2%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

2,5
3.5
3.5

5.5
65

F.5



Rum
25ml Measures

Angostura Reserva 3yr, Trinldao § Tobago
Angostura FYr, Trinidad § Tobago
Doorly’s XO, Barbadlos

Diplomatico Riserva Exclusiva, venezuela
Plantation X,0,, Barbados

Morvennn Spiced, Cornwall

Santa Teresa Angjo, Venezuela

wray § Nephew White Overproof, Jamaica
Abelha organic cachaca Silver, Brozil

Agave Spirits
25ml Measures

casamigos, Blanco
Casamigos, Reposado
casamigos, Anejo

Calle 23, Reposado

calle 23, Anejo

Patron, Reposado

legal, Joven Mezeal
uiquiriqul, Blanco Mezeal

whisk (¢) Y
25ml Measures
Seoteh whisheg

Copper Pog, Blended Speysioe
_Johninie walker Black Label, Blended
Auchentoshan Blood oak, Lowland
Glenkinchie 12y, Lowland
Edradour 16yr Barolo wine Cask, Highland
Glen Grant 10Yyr, Speyside
Macallawn 12yr Triple Cask, Speysie
Machrie Moore Cask Strength, Isle of Arvan
Highland Park 12y, (sle of Orikney
Highland Park Dark Origins, Isle of Orleney
Talisker 10y, sle of Skye
Talisker Distiller's Editlon, (sle of Skye
Ardbeg Corryvreckan, slay
Caol tla Moch, Islay
Bowwmort 15, (slay
tagavullin, 16y, 1slay
Octomore 5y, Islay

27.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
&3.0%

29.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%

40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
43.0%
56.1%
42.0%
40.0%
58.5%
40.0%
4e.8%
40.0%
45.2%
57 4%
42.0%
42.0%
43.0%
62.5%

10

85

9.5

5.5
11

20

"

14

9.5

10

8.5

95
2.5



Bnglish Whisky
Palmers Golden Cap, Blended
Cotswold Founders Reserve

lrish Whisheg
Rog § Co
Redbreast 12yr
Tullantore Dew
Tullamore Dew 12yr

Awmerican wh’usieeg

Bullelt Bourbon, Kentueky

Bulleit RYe, chtucmj

Hudson Four Grain Bourbon, New York
WhistlePig 10yr Rye, Vermont

_apanese Whisky
Suntory Tokl
Togoucht
Togoucht 12Yr
Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Nikka Coffey Grain
Chichtbu London Edition 2020

Worldl Wlf\isleg
Pewdergm. celt, wales
Starward Wine cask, Australia

Brand Y
25ml Measures

Baron de Stgogwnac V,S.0.P,, Armagnac, France
Somerset Royal Syr, Apple Brandy, Bngland
Somerset Royal 15y, Apple Brandy, England

H by HINE V.S,0,P,, Cognac, France

HINE Rare V.S.0.P., Cognace, France

Leyrat X.O. Vieille Reserve, Cognac, France

THE Pl COGNAC, Delamaine X.0, Cognac, France
Bepl Tosolind, Grappa, (taly

ABA Plsco, Chile

46.0%
46.0%

45.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

45.0%
45.0%
40.0%
46.0%

42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
45.0%
52.5%

41.0%
41.0%

40.0%
42.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%

85
15

10

85
14

)

55
6.5
55
FE5

9.5
10
55
55



Ligqueurs
s0ml Measures
Tarquin's Cornish Pastis, England
Ricard Pastis, France
La Fee Abstinthe, France
Campart Bitter, (taly
Aperol Aperitif, (taly
Frangelico Hazelnut Ligqueur, taly
Luxardo Amaretto Ligueur, (taly
Cotswold Cream Liqueur, Englano

Vermouths
soml Measures

Belsazar Bry Vermouth, Germany)
Belsazar White Vermouth, Germany,
Belsazar Rose Vermouth, Germany
Belsazar Red Vermouth, Sermany
Dlscarded Cascara Vermouth, Scotland
Lillet Blane Aperitif, France

Fortified Wines
F5ml Measures
Pastrana Manzawilla Pasada Sherry, Spain
Faraon Oloroso Sherry, Spatn
Alameda Cream Sherry, Spain
Triana Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Spain

Sake
F5ml Measures

Akashi-Tat Honjozo Tokubetsu Gohyakumangoku
Akashi-Tal Shirawme Ginjo Umeshu

CIGARS
Cohiba Club 23/, 26 Ring
Rowmeo § Julleta, Petit julleta 4 30 Rlng
H. Upmann, Half Corona 214" 44 Ring
Trinldad Reyes 4 3/g" 40 Ring
Mowtecristo, No,4 51" 42 Ring
Hoyo de Monkerrey, Petit Robusto  4“ 50 Ring
Romeo § Julieta, Short Churchill 4 75 50 Ring
Serle B, No.4, Partagas 4 7" 50 Ring
Cohtba Stglo 4“ 40 Ring

Cohiba Robusto 4 7fg “ 50 Ring

42.0%
45.0%
&8.0%
25.0%
11.0%
20.0%
22.0%

17.0%

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
21.0%

17.0%

15.0%
12.0%
12.0%
15.0%

15.070
14.0%

Med-Full
Light
Light-Med
Medium
Med-Full
Light
Medium
Full
Meol-Full
Med-Full

6.5
55
5.5
55
6.5

5.5
55
5.5
5.5

Moo o

2,5

10,5
13
14
1e
20

30
35



